
Lynda GROW <lynda.grow@multco.us>

Budget Work Session #15 Scheduled for Thur. 6/4/15 @
10:45 am has been cancelled
8 messages

Lynda GROW <lynda.grow@multco.us> Wed, Jun 3, 2015 at 3:52 PM
Bcc: #ALL CHAIR'S OFFICE <chair@multco.us>, #ALL DISTRICT 1
<alldistrict1@multco.us>, #ALL DISTRICT 2 <alldistrict2@multco.us>, #ALL
DISTRICT 3 <alldistrict3@multco.us>, #ALL DISTRICT 4 <alldistrict4@multco.us>,
#ALL LPSCC STAFF <alllpsccstaff@multco.us>, #All SUSTAINABILITY
<allsustainability@multco.us>, #DIVERSITY AND EQUITY
<diversity.and.equity@multco.us>, BAKER Marina <marina.baker@multco.us>, Chris
FICK <Chris.Fick@multco.us>, Claudia BLACK <claudia.black@multco.us>, Colin
McCORMACK <colin.mccormack@multco.us>, County Auditor
<mult.auditor@multco.us>, GOSSON Lee D <lee.gosson@mcso.us>, GROW Lynda
<lynda.grow@multco.us>, Jimmy BROWN <jimmy.brown@multco.us>, Kate
SAPPELL <kate.sappell@multco.us>, Kimberly MELTON
<kimberly.melton@multco.us>, Madkour Jenny M <jenny.m.madkour@multco.us>,
MARCH Steve <steve.march@multco.us>, Nicole ROSE <nicole.rose@multco.us>,
Rhys SCHOLES <rhys.scholes@multco.us>, ROSENBERGER Judy K
<judy.k.rosenberger@multco.us>, All_communications@multco.us,
bjorgens@mesd.k12.or.us, donna.hammond@ibew48.com,
JAnderson@portlandtribune.com, NoWestStra@aol.com, Susan@bomaoregon.org,
tessarbrown83@yahoo.com, #DRM <county.mgt.team@multco.us>, "Allan Lazo
[alazo@lazotaxservice.com]" <alazo@lazotaxservice.com>, Allegra WILLHITE
<allegra.willhite@multco.us>, "Andy Giegerich [agiegerich@bizjournals.com]"
<agiegerich@bizjournals.com>, "angela@jrplaw.org" <angela@jrplaw.org>, Anna
SHY <anna.shy@multco.us>, Annie NEAL <annie.neal@multco.us>, BERGSTROM
Julie <julie.bergstrom@multco.us>, "BICKFORD, Keith" <keith.bickford@mcso.us>,
BIRD Linda L <linda.l.bird@multco.us>, Bob Leipper
<mrleipper@cascadeaccess.com>, BORIS Alicia C <Alicia.C.Boris@multco.us>,
BRAAKSMA David A <david.braaksma@mcso.us>, Brian Wilson
<polarshores@me.com>, BROCKWAY Treiva L <treiva.l.brockway@multco.us>,
BULLOCK Steven <steven.bullock@multco.us>, BUSBY Shannon
<shannon.gutierrez@multco.us>, BUTLER Naomi <naomi.butler@multco.us>,
CAMPBELL Mark <mark.campbell@multco.us>, Carol Studenmund
<CStudenmund@lnscaptioning.com>, "Castagna, Robert J."
<rcastagna@archdpdx.org>, "Catherine Brown [Catherine.E.Brown@marsh.com]"
<Catherine.E.Brown@marsh.com>, Catherine SCHNEIDER
<catherine.l.schneider@multco.us>, "Charles Savoie [audioxcel.1@netzero.net]"



<audioxcel.1@netzero.net>, CLELAND Laura <lcleland@aocweb.org>, COBB Becky
<beckyc@multcolib.org>, CONNOLLY Priscilla <Priscilla.CONNOLLY@mcda.us>,
CUNNINGHAM Shawn D <shawn.d.cunningham@multco.us>, "Curtis R. Black"
<ucallmerb@gmail.com>, "Dale Koch [drkbjk@comcast.net]" <drkbjk@comcast.net>,
"Dan Meek [dan@meek.net]" <dan@meek.net>, DANNER Deborah S
<deborah.s.danner@multco.us>, DAVICH Jodi W <jodi.w.davich@multco.us>, DAVIS
Fred M <fredd@multcolib.org>, DAVIS Ona L <ona.l.davis@multco.us>, DAVISON
Frances L <frances.l.davison@multco.us>, "Debbie Stickney
[dstickney@ci.troutdale.or.us]" <dstickney@ci.troutdale.or.us>, DENTINGER Jean M
<jean.m.dentinger@multco.us>, DOYLE Patty M <patty.m.doyle@multco.us>, "Ed
Blackburn [eblackburn@centralcityconcern.org]"
<eblackburn@centralcityconcern.org>, ELDERTON David
<david.elderton@gmail.com>, ELKIN Christian <christian.m.elkin@multco.us>, Emily
Vidal <emily@metroeast.org>, EMLEN Elana S <eemlen@mesd.k12.or.us>, Eric
ZIMMERMAN <eric.j.zimmerman@multco.us>, "EV Armitage
[evarmitage@centralcityconcern.org]" <evarmitage@centralcityconcern.org>,
FARMER Stuart L <stuart.l.farmer@multco.us>, Felisa Hagins
<Felisah@seiu49.org>, FLANIGAN Daniel <danielf@multcolib.org>, FUJISATO Lars
M <lars.m.fujisato@multco.us>, Gayla Jennings
<Gayla.Jennings@portlandoregon.gov>, "Gibbons, Rebecca"
<Rebecca.Gibbons@portlandoregon.gov>, GONZALES Carla K
<archive.ckg.2013.08.30@multco.us>, GRACE Becky J <becky.j.grace@multco.us>,
GRAVES Travis R <travis.r.graves@multco.us>, GUERNSEY Jessica
<jessica.guernsey@multco.us>, "gwcbiker@yahoo.com" <gwcbiker@yahoo.com>,
HARRIS Marc <marc.harris@multco.us>, HAWKINS Janet C
<janet.c.hawkins@multco.us>, HAY Ching L <ching.l.hay@multco.us>, Hejtmanek
Barbara <Barbara_Hejtmanek@co.washington.or.us>, Henry ALAMAN
<henry.alaman@multco.us>, HERRON Mark W <mark.herron@mcso.us>, HEWITT
Douglas B <doug.hewitt@mcso.us>, HIDALGO David A
<david.a.hidalgo@multco.us>, HINDS Patrick J <patrick.j.hinds@multco.us>, "House,
Kelly" <khouse@oregonian.com>, HUNT Craig A <craig.a.hunt@multco.us>,
HUTCHINSON Diane H <diane.hutchinson@mcso.us>, "Jaime Newman
[newman@oregonrn.org]" <newman@oregonrn.org>, Jane Leo <jleo@pmar.org>,
JASPIN Michael D <michael.d.jaspin@multco.us>, "JeanBucciarelli
[jeangrace2@earthlink.net]" <jeangrace2@earthlink.net>, Jenelle Neill
<jneill@pcmtv.org>, Jennifer McGUIRK <jennifer.mcguirk@multco.us>, Jim Duncan
<jim_dduncan@yahoo.com>, "Jim Hennings [hennings@easystreet.net]"
<hennings@easystreet.net>, Joe Walsh <lonevet2008@comcast.net>, JOHNSON
KaRin R <karin.r.johnson@multco.us>, JOHNSTONE Kristy L
<kristy.l.johnstone@multco.us>, "JoLinn Kampstra [jolinn@nw­connection.com]"
<jolinn@nw­connection.com>, "Jurkins, Jacquelyn" <multlawlib@yahoo.com>, KANG
Heeseung <heeseung.kang@multco.us>, Keelan McCLYMONT
<keelan.mcclymont@multco.us>, "Keith Thomas [keith@metroeast.org]"



<keith@metroeast.org>, Kenya NELSON <kenya.nelson@multco.us>, KIETA Karyne
<karyne.a.kieta@multco.us>, KILMARTIN Patrice M
<patrice.m.kilmartin@multco.us>, Kim PARSON­ANDERSON <kim.b.parson­
anderson@multco.us>, Kim PEOPLES <kim.e.peoples@multco.us>, "Kozil, Andrea"
<andreasher_2@yahoo.com>, KPTV­Channel 12 News <kptvnews@kptv.com>,
Kristal PERKINS <kristal.perkins@multco.us>, KWONG Catherine Y
<catherine.y.kwong@multco.us>, LEAR Wendy R <wendy.r.lear@multco.us>, LEE
Jay K <jay.lee@multco.us>, "Leonard J. Bergstein" <lbergstein@aol.com>, Lisa
KULKARNI <lisa.kulkarni@multco.us>, Lisa Naito <lisa@hooleynaito.com>, LLOYD
Dana <dana.lloyd@multco.us>, Lyndsey POSADA <lyndsey.posada@multco.us>,
Madeline Lynde <MLynde@lnscaptioning.com>, "Mark Hess
[markrichardhess@gmail.com]" <markrichardhess@gmail.com>, MARSHMAN Shea
<shea.marshman@mcso.us>, MARTIN Fun <funm@multcolib.org>, Mary CARROLL
<mary.carroll@multco.us>, "Mary Monnett [marym@lifeworksnw.org]"
<marym@lifeworksnw.org>, mbguard mbguard <mbguard@multco.us>,
MCFARLAND Jane <jane.mcfarland@multco.us>, MCFARLAND Sandra
<sandra.mcfarland@multco.us>, McGILLIVARY Heather C
<heather.c.mcgillivary@multco.us>, Mckenzie Farrell <mfarrell@aocweb.org>, meso
mesomeso <meso@mesopdx.org>, "Mike Dee [MikeDee4@gmail.com]"
<MikeDee4@gmail.com>, Mike Morano <MMorano@lnscaptioning.com>, MITCHELL
Tory P <tory.p.mitchell@multco.us>, MOUSHEY Patsy <patsy.moushey@multco.us>,
MYERS Tina M <tina.m.myers@multco.us>, "Nathalie Darcy [fannocat@msn.com]"
<fannocat@msn.com>, "news@koin.com" <news@koin.com>, "Newsradio 750 KXL
[news@kxl.com]" <news@kxl.com>, Norm Gunning <thedesk@katu.com>, PULLEN
Mike <mike.j.pullen@multco.us>, Rachel Post <Rachel.Post@ccconcern.org>,
Rebecca BODONYI <rebecca.bodonyi@multco.us>, "Richard Anderson
[randers1000@gmail.com]" <randers1000@gmail.com>, "Richard O. Carpenter
[rocarp@juno.com]" <rocarp@juno.com>, RIGMAIDEN Karen
<karen.rigmaiden@multco.us>, RUSSELL Erin E <erin.russell@multco.us>, Saba
SALEEM <ssaleem@multco.us>, SCHILLING Karen C
<karen.c.schilling@multco.us>, SCHMIDT Eric <eschmidt@aocweb.org>, SHAW Jodi
K <jodi.k.shaw@multco.us>, "Shirley Craddick [shirley.craddick@ci.gresham.or.us]"
<shirley.craddick@oregonmetro.gov>, "SMITH Eric P (Harry)"
<harry.smith@mcso.us>, SOSANYA Bola <bola.a.sosanya@multco.us>, "Steve Law
[stevelaw@portlandtribune.com]" <stevelaw@portlandtribune.com>, STRAUSS Celia
<CeliaS@hapdx.org>, susanswest <susan@bluemoonastrology.com>, SWANBERG
Sharon A <sharon.a.swanberg@multco.us>, Tahira RIVERA
<Tahira.Rivera@multco.us>, "Tanney Staffenson [tstaffenson@gmail.com]"
<tstaffenson@gmail.com>, TAYLOR Scott ­ DCJ Director
<scott.m.taylor@multco.us>, Teresa Hall <teresa.hall@greshamoregon.gov>, TODD
Kathleen M <kathleen.m.todd@multco.us>, "Tom Perrick
[tperrick@mbankonline.com]" <tperrick@mbankonline.com>, Tony Hernandez
<thernandez@oregonian.com>, "Tony Hopson [tonyh@selfenhancement.org]"



<tonyh@selfenhancement.org>, "Tony Iaccarino [Tony@pdxcityclub.org]"
<Tony@pdxcityclub.org>, VANDERZANDEN Garret
<garret.vanderzanden@multco.us>, Victoria HILLER <victoria.hiller@multco.us>,
WADDELL Mike D <mike.d.waddell@multco.us>, WALLIS Dwight D
<dwight.d.wallis@multco.us>, WALRUFF Randy P <randy.p.walruff@multco.us>,
WEBER Jacquie A <jacquie.a.weber@multco.us>, WHATLEY Steve
<steve.whatley@multco.us>, WOODS Charlene <Charlene.WOODS@mcda.us>,
YAGER Chris D <chris.d.yager@multco.us>, YANTIS Wanda
<wanda.yantis@mcso.us>, YATES Peggidy C <peggidy.c.yates@multco.us>

Thur. 6/4/15 – Budget Work Session 15 ­ CANCELLED

BWS­15             10:45 am – 12:00 Noon – FY 2016 Budget Work Session –
Follow  Up  for  Health  and  Human  Services  –  If  Needed,    Presenters: 
Joanne Fuller, Liesl Wendt and Invited Others  

­­ 
Lynda J. Grow, Board Clerk
Multnomah County Board of Commissioners
Ofc: 503­988­5274   Cell: 971­227­0475
Working 9/80s ­ out every other Friday
View our Agenda & Board Packets at:  Board Agenda & Packets
Other County Records available here: https://multco.us/records/locating­records

Mail Delivery Subsystem <mailer­
daemon@googlemail.com>

Wed, Jun 3, 2015 at 3:53
PM

To: lynda.grow@multco.us

Delivery to the following recipient failed permanently:

     ssaleem@multco.us

Technical details of permanent failure:
Google tried to deliver your message, but it was rejected by the server for the
recipient domain multco.us by aspmx.l.google.com. [64.233.160.26].

The error that the other server returned was:
550 5.2.1 The email account that you tried to reach is disabled. c8si135468oel.39 ­
gsmtp

http://multnomah.granicus.com/ViewPublisher.php?view_id=3
tel:503-988-5274
https://multco.us/records/locating-records
http://multco.us/
tel:971-227-0475
mailto:ssaleem@multco.us
http://aspmx.l.google.com/


­­­­­ Original message ­­­­­

X­Google­DKIM­Signature: v=1; a=rsa­sha256; c=relaxed/relaxed;
        d=1e100.net; s=20130820;
        h=x­gm­message­state:mime­version:from:date:message­id:subject:to
         :content­type;
        bh=hFnF8+asb4umZwIsDNyHCea3v0pfrsxyxz/lWpKdljw=;
        b=mod2FGYx02thGA9IsWxov46cwFlvi+
h5PCes9HIvY9T3BYoxsgmd0GNa1kYWvACcfv
         vtYfy+9GcnzTqL6i0dVqLSBkXt0QqbA3uLAg
YH2xVugwQ72OtZeTcPv1gq0LGkJVsyhg
         9AnYWa3vfLAkIcxnEkuYPCCllQjvcvczzYIy7Bgp0BM723JHMHOxremY+
huN5uxrYBsJ
         vzgCzcFVm985Hv3+zv5SXL3xwIGLnuYNUonywaqqYZrKVF
FRracgTWcplA47mwxAiRkK
         gPWBfXdD+EdEAolQWmlutN2Mz2UQDW9VeWddcPc
yLbc9pTyBLl6ikki52+7bX7twbu0c
         +p1Q==
X­Gm­Message­State: ALoCoQklekvT6vEhpUjVrxkfUIjAlwplqAwjQeqVcaX3kTF6/
p8fjGh7RfE3gLUItwwtDekDq/CC
X­Received: by 10.60.123.83 with SMTP id ly19mr251718oeb.13.1433372008260;
 Wed, 03 Jun 2015 15:53:28 ­0700 (PDT)
MIME­Version: 1.0
Received: by 10.202.99.133 with HTTP; Wed, 3 Jun 2015 15:52:47 ­0700 (PDT)
From: Lynda GROW <lynda.grow@multco.us>
Date: Wed, 3 Jun 2015 15:52:47 ­0700
Message­ID: <CANpKLF5AD8_h7bYzqV5qX84pf4KvB7YhaCWApRWv3
O24DcNhDw@mail.gmail.com>
Subject: Budget Work Session #15 Scheduled for Thur. 6/4/15 @ 10:45 am has
 been cancelled
To: undisclosed­recipients:;
Content­Type: multipart/alternative; boundary=047d7b5d5498623f210517a4ed20
Bcc: ssaleem@multco.us

*Thur. 6/4/15 – Budget Work Session 15 ­ CANCELLED*

*BWS­15        10:45 am – 12:00 Noon – FY 2016 Budget Work Session – Follow
Up for Health and Human Services – If Needed,*  Presenters:  Joanne Fuller,
Liesl Wendt and Invited Others

­­
Lynda J. Grow, Board Clerk

mailto:ssaleem@multco.us
mailto:CANpKLF5AD8_h7bYzqV5qX84pf4KvB7YhaCWApRWv3O24DcNhDw@mail.gmail.com
mailto:lynda.grow@multco.us
http://1e100.net/


Multnomah County Board of Commissioners
Ofc: 503­988­5274   Cell: 971­227­0475
Working 9/80s ­ out every other Friday
View our Agenda & Board Packets at:  Board Agenda & Packets
<http://multnomah.granicus.com/ViewPublisher.php?view_id=3>
Other County Records available here:
 https://multco.us/records/locating­records
<https://multco.us/records/locating­records>

Lynda GROW <lynda.grow@multco.us> Wed, Jun 3, 2015 at 4:25 PM
To: Marina BAKER <marina.baker@multco.us>

Saba's mail came back?
[Quoted text hidden]

Marina BAKER <marina.baker@multco.us> Wed, Jun 3, 2015 at 4:36 PM
To: Lynda GROW <lynda.grow@multco.us>

Oh, yes, her last day was Friday! Her job was only temporary, I guess and she
decided not to pursue anything further at the County!
[Quoted text hidden]
­­ 
Marina Baker, Assistant Board Clerk
Multnomah County Commissioners
501 SE Hawthorne Blvd., Ste. 600
Portland, OR  97214­3587

Phone & Voice Mail:  503­988­3277
View our Agenda and Board Packets at:
Board Agenda & Packets

Lynda GROW <lynda.grow@multco.us> Wed, Jun 3, 2015 at 4:42 PM
To: Marina BAKER <marina.baker@multco.us>

oh.  okay.  that's too bad.  
[Quoted text hidden]

Marina BAKER <marina.baker@multco.us> Wed, Jun 3, 2015 at 4:45 PM
To: Lynda GROW <lynda.grow@multco.us>

She's doing outdoor camp for kids this week (as a counselor, for clarification, lol)
and she also got accepted to teach English in Spain! so she's not doing too bad for
herself!
[Quoted text hidden]

https://multco.us/records/locating-records
tel:503-988-5274
tel:971-227-0475
https://multco.us/records/locating-records
http://multnomah.granicus.com/ViewPublisher.php?view_id=3
http://multnomah.granicus.com/ViewPublisher.php?view_id=3


Lynda GROW <lynda.grow@multco.us> Wed, Jun 3, 2015 at 4:52 PM
To: Marina BAKER <marina.baker@multco.us>

oh my.  Spain! another place for you to visit! :)
[Quoted text hidden]

Marina BAKER <marina.baker@multco.us> Wed, Jun 3, 2015 at 4:54 PM
To: Lynda GROW <lynda.grow@multco.us>

she's a brave girl! 
[Quoted text hidden]


